school Position Forename
Awsworth Primary School Governor ErikaZ
Awsworth Primary School Governor Hannah
Blidworth Oaks Primary School Governor Angela
Blidworth Oaks Primary School Head teacher/Principal  Shaun
Castle Donington College Governor David
Castle Donington College Governor Joanna
Chellaston Infant School Governor Ellen
Chellaston Infant School Governor Charlotte
Chellaston Infant School Governor Katherine
Chellaston Junior School Governor Nick
Chellaston Junior School Governor Sarah
Chellaston Junior School Governor Keir

CP Riverside Governor Alison
EMET Member Colin
EMET Member Allison
EMET Member sally
EMET Member Philip
EMET Trustee Patrick
EMET Trustee Andrew
EMET Trustee Kate
EMET Trustee Brian
EMET Trustee Mary
EMET Trustee John
EMET Trustee Sophie
EMET Trustee Paul
EMET Trustee Robert
EMET Trustee Neil
EMET Trustee Ann
Gilthill Primary School Governor Barbara
Heathlands Primary School Head teacher/Principal  Shaun
Highfields School Governor Amanda
Homefields Primary Governor Rachel
Homefields Primary Head teacher/Principal  Sarah
John Flamsteed Community School Governor Marie
John Flamsteed Community School Governor Robin Sinclair
Kimberley School Governor Linda
Kimberley School Governor Nicole
Larkfields Infant Governor Janet
Larkfields Infant Governor Laura
Larkfields Infant Governor Linda
Larkfields Infant Governor Nicole
Limehurst Academy Governor Amrita
Limehurst Academy Governor David
Mornington Primary Governor Sophie
The Joseph Whitaker School Governor Hayley
The Joseph Whitaker School Governor Karen
The Joseph Whitaker School Head teacher/Principal Carey
The Ripley Academy Governor Marie
The Ripley Academy Governor Robin Sinclair
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form Governor Sue
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form Governor Simon
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form Governor John
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form Governor Annette
The West Bridgford School Governor Lily

The West Bridgford School Governor Kate
The West Bridgford School Governor Simon

‘The West Bridgford School Governor Ben

Adkin-Walker
Penney
Walker

Sanderson
Lawrance
Hancock

Convey
Adamson
Hollis
Reader
Mather
Chmiel

Campbell
Fitchett
Gornall

McDonough

Clifton
Witheford
Clifford
Walker

Goodall

Ciwval

Coleman
Richardson
Allan

Braithwaite
Clarke

Wilson

Radford

Braithwaite
Clarke

Johal
Howlett
Avci

Barsby
Johnson
Ayres
Richardson
Allan

Jaques
Martin

Cottee

Beaumont.

Mills-Afford
Rochelle
Bedford
Kirby.

Name & nature of the business

ZeckserOwen Suzuki Violin

Breaking Ground Construction Ltd, Groundwork Contractors

Little Acorn Garden Services - garden maintenance and small-scale landscaping
Ben Haynes - peripatetic guitar and drum tuition

Sharpline - Decorating company sometimes used by the school

Kitronik Ltd - Educational Electronics

Ashby C of E Primary School, Newbold C of E Primary School

Chellaston Infant School

Nottingham Trent University - Higher Education - widening access and outreach
Nottinghamshire School Finance Team - sold service providing advice & support to schools
Repton Projects Limited

St Ralph Sherwin Catholic Multi Academy Trust

Da Vinci Academy

The Mansfield Building Society

The Two Counties Trust - a multi academy trust

The Alexander Workshop Ltd - furniture makers

None

Our Lady of Lourdes CMAT - Education

Synergos Business Solutions Ltd. Business and Management Consultancy

Professional Coaching Alliance Ltd. Business Coaching, Consultancy and Leadership Training
Adler Learning UK Ltd, Training and Management Consultancy

Alphabet House Day Nursery (Worksop) Ltd - Childrens Day Nursery

Chilton Project Management Ltd

Trustee of the Confederation of School trusts

Kimberley School

Larkfields Infant

St Agnes Miners and Mechanics Institute

None

Steve Clifford Plumbing Ltd

Ben Haynes - peripatetic guitar and drum tuition

Sharpline - Decorating company sometimes used by the school
Friends of Hurst Farm

QEGS academy, Castle View Primary School

Highfields School

Work Wallet - Health & Safety Software

Work Wallet - Health & Safety Software

Greendog Ltd - Digital Solutions Agency

Jubilee Church Derby - Charity

DTSA - Developing Teachers Schools and Academies

StJohns C of E School , Ripley

Maxi Haulage Limited, Maxi Warehousing Limited, Road Transport, Warehousing and Distribution

EMET
Awsworth primary school

Larkfields Infant School

Hempshill Hall Primary School. Nottingham

Woodland View Primary School, Huthwaite. Notts

The Pearson Centre for Young People

The Dance Teacher provides dance classes in the form of after-school and curriculum PE sessions

EMET
Awsworth primary school
Kimberley School

Landau Forte College Derby
Marie Howlett-Bassford
Rattle and Roll

NHS

Johno Productions

Michael Avres Ltd

St Johns C of E School , Ripley

Maxi Haulage Limited, Maxi Warehousing Limited, Road Transport, Warehousing and Distribution

Nottinghamshire County Council
Croft Primary School, Sutton in Ashfield
Sutton Town Centre Group, charity

AAETO Ltd, adult & community learning
Sutton Youth Radio Ltd, charitable company
Let's All Eat CIC Sutton in Ashfield

Discover Ashfield

Nottinghamshire County Council

Keyworth Sports Association

Inspire Libraries

Platt Lane Management Committee
Nottinghamshire Clubs for Young People
Kimolia Co Ltd

Creswell Craggs

Equals Trust

Nottinghamshire County Council

Stencil Creative Limited - Graphic design and digital media business
Dovecote Primary School

Nottingham College

Ross Ceramics Ltd

Nature of the interest

Private Music Tuition

Director

company owner

Music tuition

Owned and ran by close family members

Technical Director

Clerk to school governors

Teaching assistant coordinator and senior midday supervisor

Employee
Employee

IT Consultancy
HR Manager
Education
Director
Director
Trustee

HR Director
Managing Director

Managing Director

Training Director

Company Director and Company Secretary
Director

Trustee

Governor

Governor

Trustee

Director
Music tuition

Owned and ran by close family members
Trustee

Employee

Employee

Employment

Directorship

Directorship

Trustee

Trustee

Governor

Company Director

Chief Executive
Employee
Governor

Chair of Governors
Chair of Governors
Chair of Trustees
Dance Classes

Chief Executive

Employee

Governor

Employee

Employee of Limehurst Academy

Working in schools around Nottingham delivering PPA and
performing arts classes

CXMid Notts Place Based Partnership
Provided a disco for an event

Property and Building Maintenance Business
Governor

Company Director

Local Authority Emplovee
Chair of Governors
Trustee

Director

Director, trustee

Director

Trustee

Councillor
Director/chairman
Chairman/Board Member
Trustee/Chairman
Trustee

Director

Trustee

Member and Governor
Member of Education Appeals Panel and Member of Exclusion
Independent Review Panels
Managing Director
Governor

Governor

Director

interested party

self

self

spouse
Family Friend
close relative
self

self

self

self
self
self
self
self
self
self
self

Close relative
Close relative
self

self

Family Friend
close relative
self

self

Close relative
self

spouse
spouse
spouse

self

self

self

close relative

partner
self

close relative
self

self

self

spouse

self

self

close relative
spouse

self
self

close relative

Date of appointment or acquisition

01/09/2009
04/07/2014
08/03/2022

9/2/2018

9/1/2020
01/02/2017
31/08/2019
07/09/2001

26/09/2022
07/06/2021
01/01/2009
01/02/2021
01/04/2012
2/1/2013
12/4/2017
11/11/2014,

16/7/2018

12/01/2022

01/10/1994
9/2/2018
9/1/2020

19/6/2015
10/1/2012
9/1/2017

16/12/2019,
8/5/2016

17/10/2011,

14/7/2015

04/09/2015

01/04/2010

01/09/1994

22/9/2022

26/9/2022

22/9/2022
9/1/2009
1/10/2020
01/09/2011
01/09/2000
16/9/2022

03/01/2022
07/07/2022
06/03/2016
01/04/2010
01/09/1994

11/09/1988

July 2015

5/1/2001
24/10/2018
5/1/2016.
9/1/2021
1/1/1990
1/1/2004
1/1/2013
9/1/2016
2/7/2020

01/10/2016

01/01/2023




